
SAMENSPEL RUI-WIN         RUISELEDE-WINGENE         DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

FONTENAY-SUR-EURE    25-05-13 308 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 10.00      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  1  324082 311401512 143358.0 1182,92  

  2 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER   12  3  331887 408523711 144056.0 1181,37  

  3 MARTENS ROGER         RUISELED  9  1  325153 312501711 143556.9 1178,31  

  4 CAMPE RAOUL           AALTER    4  1  331594 305936012 144302.0 1171,57  

  5 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL 14 12  327555 311312512 144029.0 1167,82  

  6 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL 14  6       2 311301912 144030.0 1167,75  

  7 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 12  9  324289 316252012 144039.0 1155,49  

  8 DHONDT DRIES          OEDELEM   4  4  335422 311368411 145028.1 1154,76  

  9 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 21       2 311402012 144046.0 1154,28  

 10 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER   12  8       2 416236412 144743.0 1153,52  

 11 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER   12 11       3 416235512 144805.0 1152,05  

 12 ENGELS JULIEN         AALTER    8  8  333239 416135012 144917.0 1151,95  

 13 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER   12  1       4 4249936 9 144831.0 1150,32  

 14 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35  7  327136 315471212 144430.0 1149,86  

 15 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  2       3 311413712 144152.0 1149,77  

 16 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 12       2 315471712 144432.0 1149,73  

 17 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 16       4 311408412 144157.0 1149,43  

 18 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66  2  325032 311951012 144250.0 1149,20  

 19 VERMEIRE WALT.&RIK    AALTER   10  9  331413 416122112 144826.2 1149,00  

 20 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66  1       2 311964912 144255.0 1148,86  

 21 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 12       5 311411212 144231.0 1147,13  

 22 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  2  331808 415226212 144916.0 1147,07  

 23 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  1       2 407617811 144928.0 1146,27  

 24 DE BELS ALBERT+NORBER AARSELE-  3  1  320970 303623411 144013.0 1145,44  

 25 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  6       6 311412812 144308.0 1144,63  

 26 NEMEGEER PATRICK      M.AALTER  4  1  328327 419838610 144713.0 1143,13  

 27 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL 14  1       3 302206610 144655.0 1141,64  

 28 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  3       3 415226312 145150.0 1136,98  

 29 DHONDT DRIES          OEDELEM   4  2       2 311367311 145510.1 1136,38  

 30 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER   12  5       5 419815910 145218.0 1135,43  

 31 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER   12  4       6 419999310 145302.0 1132,59  

 32 MARTENS ROGER         RUISELED  9  9       2 3041218 9 144715.9 1131,89  

 33 BAKELAND ROGER        AALTER    5  3  332872 415351512 145412.0 1131,45  

 34 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER   12  6       7 419812910 145320.0 1131,43  

 35 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 15       7 311415712 144658.0 1129,34  

 36 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 22       8 311410612 144716.0 1128,16  

 37 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 10       9 311418512 144726.0 1127,50  

 38 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL 14  2       4 3041019 9 145031.0 1127,49  

 39 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL 14 13       5 311311712 145034.0 1127,30  

 40 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL 14  8       6 311311812 145100.0 1125,62  

 41 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL 14  3       7 3038321 8 145137.0 1123,24  

 42 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  7      10 311414512 144839.0 1122,75  

 43 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 12 10       2 312342411 144901.0 1122,04  

 44 VERMEIRE WALT.&RIK    AALTER   10  4       2 416126512 145536.2 1121,14  

 45 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35  1       3 3039909 8 145202.0 1120,20  

 46 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35  6       4 315828911 145202.0 1120,20  

 47 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  5       4 415220912 145613.0 1120,15  

 48 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   15  8  331361 416205912 145553.0 1119,90  

 49 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35  8       5 315471312 145211.0 1119,63  

 50 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66  8       3 311953012 145021.0 1119,45  

 51 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 11       6 311903012 145215.0 1119,37  

 52 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  7       5 415222012 145645.0 1118,14  

 53 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 30       7 311903912 145259.0 1116,57  

 54 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  5  329611 311997712 145524.0 1115,81  

 55 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  8      11 311406012 145029.0 1115,66  

 56 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER   12 12       8 416231212 145744.0 1114,71  

 57 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 22       8 311903712 145330.0 1114,60  

 58 HYERICK JOOST         KNESSELA  3  1  335575 407548811 150128.0 1113,14  

 59 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 25       9 315470712 145408.0 1112,20  

 60 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 29      10 315472312 145409.0 1112,14  

 61 KEES HENRI            SINT-JOR  2  1  331926 312226311 145834.0 1111,73  

 62 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  4       2 311999512 145641.0 1110,99  

 63 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 11      12 311402612 145145.0 1110,82  

 64 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  3       3 311995712 145704.0 1109,55  

 65 KEES HENRI            SINT-JOR  2  2       2 312224411 145911.0 1109,44  

 66 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 12  1       3 311363212 145239.0 1108,11  

 67 MARTENS ROGER         RUISELED  9  7       3 302224410 145343.9 1106,97  

 68 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 12  3       4 316254312 145329.0 1104,97  

 69 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   15 14       2 416210012 150000.0 1104,54  

 70 NEMEGEER PATRICK      M.AALTER  4  4       2 4165265 8 145727.0 1103,81  

 71 LEDEGANCK WILLY       AALTER    7  4  331833 417872412 150042.0 1103,54  

 72 VERMEIRE WALT.&RIK    AALTER   10  3       3 416122012 150041.2 1102,19  

 73 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER   12  7       9 416234912 150111.0 1101,94  

 74 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 14      11 315472112 145712.0 1100,73  

 75 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  7       4 311995512 145937.0 1100,11  

 76 SCHELSTRAETE JOZEF    KNESSELA  4  1  333977 410021311 150341.0 1099,75  

 77 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 12  2       5 307005211 145456.0 1099,53  

 78 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 13      13 311403112 145452.0 1099,08  

 79 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   15  4       3 408561511 150133.0 1098,86  

 80 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL 14 11       8 311306712 145812.0 1098,44  

 81 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 33      12 315471112 145759.0 1097,83  

 82 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 12 12       6 309834712 145548.0 1096,31  

 83 ENGELS JULIEN         AALTER    8  1       2 419842810 150411.0 1095,52  

 84 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER   12 10      10 416235712 150304.0 1095,10  

 85 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66  5       4 311956912 145700.0 1094,38  

 86 DHONDT DRIES          OEDELEM   4  1       3 311365711 150639.0 1093,83  

 87 HOSTE JOSE            RUISELED  4  4  324724 416166912 145737.0 1091,08  

 88 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 17      14 311410812 145706.0 1090,82  

 89 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  4      15 311405912 145706.0 1090,82  

 90 DE CLERCQ NOEL        VINKT     4  1  323983 309938211 145701.0 1090,79  

 91 HOSTE JOSE            RUISELED  4  2       2 312047412 145743.0 1090,71  

 92 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66 11       5 311954112 145829.0 1088,95  

 93 NEMEGEER PATRICK      M.AALTER  4  2       3 419837110 150136.0 1088,62  

 94 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL 14  9       9 311312712 150056.0 1088,46  

 95 VERMEIRE WALT.&RIK    AALTER   10  6       4 416120412 150434.2 1088,13  

 96 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35  2      13 3042391 9 150107.0 1086,41  

 97 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   15  1       4 408561811 150515.0 1085,54  

 98 BAKELAND ROGER        AALTER    5  1       2 407765310 150640.0 1085,45  

 99 MARTENS ROGER         RUISELED  9  2       4 302222710 145950.9 1084,39  

100 ENGELS JULIEN         AALTER    8  4       3 4250866 9 150722.0 1084,17  

101 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 26      14 315470812 150147.0 1084,01  

102 ENGELS JULIEN         AALTER    8  2       4 408537211 150725.0 1084,00  

103 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  6       6 417400810 150607.0 1083,93  

104 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL 14  5      10 3038399 8 150219.0 1083,48  

105 BAKELAND ROGER        AALTER    5  4       3 415356212 150806.0 1080,40  

106 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 34      15 315471012 150258.0 1079,78  

107 BAKELAND ROGER        AALTER    5  5       4 415351812 150827.0 1079,18  

108 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 24      16 315470512 150316.0 1078,71  

109 VERPLANCKE JIM        KNESSELA  2  2  336102 4228617 9 151146.0 1078,06  

110 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   15  6       5 416209012 150729.0 1077,66  

111 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66  4       6 311955912 150142.0 1077,34  

112 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66 63       7 311955012 150144.0 1077,22  

113 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  5      16 311408812 150051.0 1077,22  

114 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66 45       8 311956612 150152.0 1076,74  

115 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  4       7 415232012 150822.0 1076,02  

116 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER   12  2      11 408526211 150840.0 1075,23  



117 NEMEGEER PATRICK      M.AALTER  4  3       4 4072169 5 150525.0 1075,01  

118 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   15  3       6 419769910 150819.0 1074,74  

119 CLAEYS ARNOLD         BEERNEM   5  3  330936 311284111 150800.9 1074,42  

120 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  6       5 311999112 150647.0 1074,41  

121 DE BELS ALBERT+NORBER AARSELE-  3  2       2 303622111 145848.0 1074,20  

122 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35  3      17 301957610 150452.0 1073,05  

123 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35  9      18 311902212 150453.0 1072,99  

124 DE VUSSER GERARD      AALTER    3  2  332480 407667811 151007.0 1072,11  

125 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66 62       9 311951512 150314.0 1071,89  

126 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66 57      10 311952512 150326.0 1071,18  

127 ENGELS JULIEN         AALTER    8  5       5 416117612 151111.0 1070,88  

128 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  9       8 415231512 151005.0 1070,06  

129 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 14      17 311419012 150304.0 1069,34  

130 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35  4      19 312525011 150556.0 1069,30  

131 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 15      20 315828111 150622.0 1067,79  

132 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   15 12       7 416208512 151021.0 1067,70  

133 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66 52      11 311961412 150430.0 1067,43  

134 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66  6      12 311968012 150458.0 1065,80  

135 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66 17      13 311951612 150459.0 1065,74  

136 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   15 11       8 416206512 151100.0 1065,47  

137 ENGELS JULIEN         AALTER    8  3       6 408535511 151312.0 1063,98  

138 VERPLANCKE JIM        KNESSELA  2  1       2 4228608 9 151617.0 1062,66  

139 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  8       6 311998412 151022.0 1062,01  

140 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 12  7       7 316253612 150534.0 1061,27  

141 HYERICK JOOST         KNESSELA  3  2       2 407547311 151616.0 1061,05  

142 VERMEIRE WALT.&RIK    AALTER   10  2       5 416120112 151230.2 1060,51  

143 LEDEGANCK WILLY       AALTER    7  2       2 416196312 151258.0 1060,28  

144 CAMPE RAOUL           AALTER    4  4       2 415170112 151246.0 1060,20  

145 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66 16      14 311956512 150650.0 1059,31  

146 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   15  9       9 416207212 151431.0 1053,56  

147 DESCHEERDER CHRISTOF  RUISELED 12  2  326881 421288112 151026.0 1052,98  

148 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  1       7 311995912 151350.0 1050,27  

149 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 13      21 315828511 151219.0 1047,45  

150 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 12 11       8 309837512 150942.0 1047,11  

151 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 35 21      22 311903512 151310.0 1044,61  

152 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 66 24      15 311959812 151117.0 1044,17  

153 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   15 13      10 416205812 151721.0 1044,15  

154 DE DECKER - WIEME     RUISELED  3  2  324828 315809411 151140.7 1042,19  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

SAMENSPEL RUI-WIN         RUISELEDE-WINGENE         DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

FONTENAY-SUR-EURE    25-05-13 267 JAARSE        LOS TE-LACHES A : 10.00      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  1  324082 311401512 143358.0 1182,92  

  2 CAMPE RAOUL           AALTER    4  1  331594 305936012 144302.0 1171,57  

  3 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL  9  7  327555 311312512 144029.0 1167,82  

  4 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL  9  1       2 311301912 144030.0 1167,75  

  5 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 10  8  324289 316252012 144039.0 1155,49  

  6 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 21       2 311402012 144046.0 1154,28  

  7 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER    6  2  331887 416236412 144743.0 1153,52  

  8 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER    6  5       2 416235512 144805.0 1152,05  

  9 ENGELS JULIEN         AALTER    4  4  333239 416135012 144917.0 1151,95  

 10 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26  1  327136 315471212 144430.0 1149,86  

 11 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  2       3 311413712 144152.0 1149,77  

 12 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26  6       2 315471712 144432.0 1149,73  

 13 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 16       4 311408412 144157.0 1149,43  

 14 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55  2  325032 311951012 144250.0 1149,20  

 15 VERMEIRE WALT.&RIK    AALTER    9  8  331413 416122112 144826.2 1149,00  

 16 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55  1       2 311964912 144255.0 1148,86  

 17 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 12       5 311411212 144231.0 1147,13  

 18 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  1  331808 415226212 144916.0 1147,07  

 19 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  6       6 311412812 144308.0 1144,63  

 20 MARTENS ROGER         RUISELED  5  3  325153 311939612 144434.9 1142,56  

 21 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  2       2 415226312 145150.0 1136,98  

 22 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  9       3 415230612 145256.0 1132,71  

 23 BAKELAND ROGER        AALTER    3  1  332872 415351512 145412.0 1131,45  

 24 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 15       7 311415712 144658.0 1129,34  

 25 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 22       8 311410612 144716.0 1128,16  

 26 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 10       9 311418512 144726.0 1127,50  

 27 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL  9  8       3 311311712 145034.0 1127,30  

 28 VERPLANCKE JIM        KNESSELA  4  4  336102 416238412 145824.0 1126,35  

 29 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL  9  3       4 311311812 145100.0 1125,62  

 30 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  7      10 311414512 144839.0 1122,75  

 31 VERHOYE STEVEN        AALTER    6  4  330456 416131812 145420.0 1122,73  

 32 VERMEIRE WALT.&RIK    AALTER    9  3       2 416126512 145536.2 1121,14  

 33 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  4       4 415220912 145613.0 1120,15  

 34 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   10  3  331361 416205912 145553.0 1119,90  

 35 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26  2       3 315471312 145211.0 1119,63  

 36 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55  8       3 311953012 145021.0 1119,45  

 37 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26  5       4 311903012 145215.0 1119,37  

 38 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  5       5 415222012 145645.0 1118,14  

 39 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26 21       5 311903912 145259.0 1116,57  

 40 DHONDT DRIES          OEDELEM   3  1  335422 305941412 150026.0 1116,46  

 41 DE COCK PATRICK       KNESSELA  6  3  335195 415191712 150017.0 1116,26  

 42 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  5  329611 311997712 145524.0 1115,81  

 43 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  8      11 311406012 145029.0 1115,66  

 44 VERHOYE STEVEN        AALTER    6  6       2 416130912 145617.0 1115,34  

 45 DE COCK PATRICK       KNESSELA  6  2       2 426375112 150037.0 1115,02  

 46 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER    6  6       3 416231212 145744.0 1114,71  

 47 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26 13       6 311903712 145330.0 1114,60  

 48 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26 16       7 315470712 145408.0 1112,20  

 49 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26 20       8 315472312 145409.0 1112,14  

 50 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  4       2 311999512 145641.0 1110,99  

 51 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 11      12 311402612 145145.0 1110,82  

 52 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  3       3 311995712 145704.0 1109,55  

 53 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 10  1       2 311363212 145239.0 1108,11  

 54 NEMEGEER PATRICK      M.AALTER  8  2  328327 416146512 145618.0 1108,09  

 55 NEMEGEER PATRICK      M.AALTER  8  5       2 416149612 145620.0 1107,97  

 56 VERHOYE STEVEN        AALTER    6  2       3 416133412 145836.0 1106,68  

 57 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 10  2       3 316254312 145329.0 1104,97  

 58 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   10  9       2 416210012 150000.0 1104,54  

 59 LEDEGANCK WILLY       AALTER    6  4  331833 417872412 150042.0 1103,54  

 60 VERMEIRE WALT.&RIK    AALTER    9  2       3 416122012 150041.2 1102,19  

 61 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER    6  1       4 416234912 150111.0 1101,94  

 62 DE BLAUWE WILLY       AALTER   11 11  330551 426374312 150015.0 1100,92  

 63 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26  7       9 315472112 145712.0 1100,73  

 64 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  7       4 311995512 145937.0 1100,11  

 65 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 13      13 311403112 145452.0 1099,08  

 66 DE LOOSE BERNARD      KNESSELA  2  1  334070 416275712 150400.0 1098,91  

 67 DE COCK PATRICK       KNESSELA  6  5       3 426375812 150506.0 1098,64  

 68 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL  9  6       5 311306712 145812.0 1098,44  

 69 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26 24      10 315471112 145759.0 1097,83  

 70 NEMEGEER PATRICK      M.AALTER  8  7       3 416147012 145916.0 1097,11  

 71 MARTENS ROGER         RUISELED  5  4       2 311938912 145629.9 1096,64  

 72 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 10 10       4 309834712 145548.0 1096,31  

 73 VERHOYE STEVEN        AALTER    6  1       4 416132612 150128.0 1096,16  

 74 VERHOYE ET. & ROBBY   AALTER    4  2  331035 415177212 150205.0 1095,84  

 75 DE WISPELAERE DANIEL  AALTER    6  4       5 416235712 150304.0 1095,10  

 76 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55  5       4 311956912 145700.0 1094,38  

 77 VERHOYE STEVEN        AALTER    6  3       5 416132512 150235.0 1092,12  



 78 DE LOOSE BERNARD      KNESSELA  2  2       2 304651712 150606.0 1091,38  

 79 HOSTE JOSE            RUISELED  4  4  324724 416166912 145737.0 1091,08  

 80 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 17      14 311410812 145706.0 1090,82  

 81 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  4      15 311405912 145706.0 1090,82  

 82 HOSTE JOSE            RUISELED  4  2       2 312047412 145743.0 1090,71  

 83 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55 11       5 311954112 145829.0 1088,95  

 84 V.D.KERCKHOVE M.& E.  LOTENHUL  9  4       6 311312712 150056.0 1088,46  

 85 NEMEGEER PATRICK      M.AALTER  8  3       4 416149312 150141.0 1088,32  

 86 VERMEIRE WALT.&RIK    AALTER    9  5       4 416120412 150434.2 1088,13  

 87 NEMEGEER PATRICK      M.AALTER  8  1       5 416148012 150204.0 1086,94  

 88 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26 17      11 315470812 150147.0 1084,01  

 89 NEMEGEER PATRICK      M.AALTER  8  8       6 416148712 150258.0 1083,71  

 90 NEMEGEER PATRICK      M.AALTER  8  6       7 416147712 150316.0 1082,63  

 91 DE COCK PATRICK       KNESSELA  6  1       4 415197312 150948.0 1081,97  

 92 DHONDT DRIES          OEDELEM   3  3       2 305942712 151014.0 1081,19  

 93 BAKELAND ROGER        AALTER    3  2       2 415356212 150806.0 1080,40  

 94 SCHELSTRAETE JOZEF    KNESSELA  6  2  333977 416250212 150911.0 1080,19  

 95 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26 25      12 315471012 150258.0 1079,78  

 96 BAKELAND ROGER        AALTER    3  3       3 415351812 150827.0 1079,18  

 97 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26 15      13 315470512 150316.0 1078,71  

 98 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   10  1       3 416209012 150729.0 1077,66  

 99 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55  4       6 311955912 150142.0 1077,34  

100 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55 52       7 311955012 150144.0 1077,22  

101 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22  5      16 311408812 150051.0 1077,22  

102 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55 34       8 311956612 150152.0 1076,74  

103 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  3       6 415232012 150822.0 1076,02  

104 DE BLAUWE WILLY       AALTER   11  2       2 426374412 150731.0 1074,90  

105 VERHOYE ET. & ROBBY   AALTER    4  1       2 415176712 150806.0 1074,44  

106 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  6       5 311999112 150647.0 1074,41  

107 VAN DE WALLE GEBR.    RUISELED 26  3      14 311902212 150453.0 1072,99  

108 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55 51       9 311951512 150314.0 1071,89  

109 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55 46      10 311952512 150326.0 1071,18  

110 ENGELS JULIEN         AALTER    4  1       2 416117612 151111.0 1070,88  

111 DE NEVE MARNICK       AALTER   10  7       7 415231512 151005.0 1070,06  

112 ANDRIES GILBERT       KNESSELA  3  1  335093 416088812 151310.0 1070,01  

113 SPEYBROECK DIRK       VINKT    22 14      17 311419012 150304.0 1069,34  

114 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   10  7       4 416208512 151021.0 1067,70  

115 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55 41      11 311961412 150430.0 1067,43  

116 VERPLANCKE JIM        KNESSELA  4  3       2 416238712 151507.0 1066,60  

117 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55  6      12 311968012 150458.0 1065,80  

118 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55 17      13 311951612 150459.0 1065,74  

119 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   10  6       5 416206512 151100.0 1065,47  

120 DE BLAUWE WILLY       AALTER   11  1       3 415318112 151023.0 1064,98  

121 DE BLAUWE WILLY       AALTER   11  3       4 415319412 151024.0 1064,92  

122 DE BLAUWE WILLY       AALTER   11  8       5 415315512 151103.0 1062,69  

123 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  8       6 311998412 151022.0 1062,01  

124 COOLS RIK             RUISELED 10  6       5 316253612 150534.0 1061,27  

125 HYERICK JOOST         KNESSELA  3  1  335575 415149112 151619.0 1060,88  

126 VERMEIRE WALT.&RIK    AALTER    9  1       5 416120112 151230.2 1060,51  

127 LEDEGANCK WILLY       AALTER    6  2       2 416196312 151258.0 1060,28  

128 CAMPE RAOUL           AALTER    4  4       2 415170112 151246.0 1060,20  

129 GYSELBRECHT-MADEIRA   RUISELED 55 16      14 311956512 150650.0 1059,31  

130 DE BELS ALBERT+NORBER AARSELE-  3  1  320970 311170512 150332.0 1057,45  

131 HYERICK JOOST         KNESSELA  3  2       2 415145312 151734.0 1056,71  

132 DE CRAMER DANIEL      AALTER   10  4       6 416207212 151431.0 1053,56  

133 DESCHEERDER CHRISTOF  RUISELED 12  2  326881 421288112 151026.0 1052,98  

134 VAN DE WALLE MARNIEK  AALTER    9  1       7 311995912 151350.0 1050,27  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------  


